Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Other AC-DC Products
Outline Draw ing
132.0
69.0
40.0
DC OUTPUT CABLE
RUBBER FOOT X4
NOTE:
1. AC INLET: IEC320-C14 STANDARD
2. BOX COLOR: BLACK
3. TOLERANCE: ±0.5mm
4. UNIT: mm
 Maximum Maximum CEC EISA EISA
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) IV V Level IV Level V
DT62PW090C 9 5.56 50 - - - -
 DT62PW120C 12 5.17 62 Y - Y -
 DT62PW150C 15 4.14 62 - Y - Y
 DT62PW180C 18 3.54 64 - Y - Y
 DT62PW240C 24 2.59 62 - Y - Y
 DT80PW090C 9 8.00 72 - - - -
 DT80PW120C 12 6.67 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW150C 15 5.33 80 Y - Y -
 DT80PW180C 18 4.45 80 - Y - Y
 DT80PW240C 24 3.34 80 - Y - Y
Output  Rat ings